
Guiding children’s growth

at Loreto College
Outside School Hours Care

Fees accurate as of May, 2023

At Camp Australia, we provide tailored enrichment to children before school, a�er
school and on their holidays. Our engaged educators foster a safe, inclusive environment
where the children can relax, have fun and grow.

To find out more informa�on on Loreto College’s fees and policies, visit
h�ps://www.campaustralia.com.au/schools/details/86CE

Fees and Times
Program Times Recurring

(full Fee)
Recurring

(a�er max. CCS*)
Casual

(full Fee)
Casual

(a�er max. CCS*)

A�er School Care 03:20 PM - 06:00 PM $22.88 $3.43 $22.88 $3.43

Program Times Early
 (full Fee)

Early
 (a�er max. CCS*)

Late
 (full Fee)

Late
 (a�er max. CCS*)

Rocketeers Vaca�on Care 07:30 AM - 06:00 PM $61.50 $9.23 $71.50 $10.73

Child Care Subsidy* (CCS)
The Child Care Subsidy can
provide up to 85% off your fees.

 Your eligibility is determined by
your family’s annual adjusted
taxable income, the type of
childcare you use, and your
ac�vity level.

 To find out if you’re eligible,
contact Centrelink on 13 61 50.

Casual Bookings
Casual Booking no�ce: none

 Casual Cancella�on no�ce: 2 days in
advance

 No minimum number of bookings

 

Rocketeers Late Booking Fee
Late booking fee applies if a booking is
made with less than 7 day’s no�ce.
Bookings made at least 7 days in
advance of the session day are charged
the early fee.

Recurring Bookings
Recurring Booking no�ce: 48 hours in
advance

 Recurring Cancella�on no�ce: 7 calendar
days in advance

 Minimum number of 2 bookings made at
the same �me, as recurring booked days
over 2 or more weeks.

 

Sick child? No charge
No ma�er the cancella�on rules, we
operate a standing policy that there is no
charge for a sick child. Simply let us
know when cancelling a booking outside
the cancella�on window, provide a
doctor’s cer�ficate and there will be no
fee charged.

Book now: www.campaustralia.com.au

Details of all fees, terms and condi�ons are available at www.campaustralia.com.au
 Need Help? Our Customer Care Team are available 5am–9pm AEST on 1300 105 343
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